
Ward 
Name 

CLASS Minor Text Address Street CLASS Method GEN Committed 
on/from 
DateTime 

GEN Committed 
to DateTime 

  

Abbey Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MERTON HIGH STREET Unknown suspect  has taken 
victim's bicycle from o/s their 
property. 

01/02/2023 
13:00:00 

02/02/2023 
05:20:00 

  

Abbey Theft From M/V PALMERSTON ROAD Unknown suspect broke into 
victim’s car and stole items 
from inside 

13/02/2023 
09:00:00 

13/02/2023 
16:00:00 

  

Abbey Burglary - Residential STATION ROAD By unknown suspect 
approaching front door of 
house, putting hand through 
letter box and trying to reach 
door handle, disturbed by 
occupier and ran off in 
direction of the River Wandle. 

13/02/2023 
22:50:00 

13/02/2023 
22:55:00 

  

Abbey Criminal Damage To 
Other Bldg 

MERTON HIGH STREET criminal damage to external 
key pad 

18/02/2023 
16:00:00 

20/02/2023 
09:15:00 

  

Abbey Personal Property ACACIA ROAD By two suspect ‘s on pedal 
cycles in demanding the 
victims phone.  Suspects were 
disturbed and made off before 
stealing anything. 

23/01/2023 
15:10:00 

23/01/2023 
15:15:00 

  

 


