Ward Name	CLASS Minor Text	Address Street	CLASS Method	GEN Committed on/from DateTime	GEN Committed to DateTime	
Abbey	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	MERTON HIGH STREET	Unknown suspect has taken victim's bicycle from o/s their property.	01/02/2023 13:00:00	02/02/2023 05:20:00	
Abbey	Theft From M/V	PALMERSTON ROAD	Unknown suspect broke into victim's car and stole items from inside	13/02/2023 09:00:00	13/02/2023 16:00:00	
Abbey	Burglary - Residential	STATION ROAD	By unknown suspect approaching front door of house, putting hand through letter box and trying to reach door handle, disturbed by occupier and ran off in direction of the River Wandle.	13/02/2023 22:50:00	13/02/2023 22:55:00	
Abbey	Criminal Damage To Other Bldg	MERTON HIGH STREET	criminal damage to external key pad	18/02/2023 16:00:00	20/02/2023 09:15:00	
Abbey	Personal Property	ACACIA ROAD	By two suspect 's on pedal cycles in demanding the victims phone. Suspects were disturbed and made off before stealing anything.	23/01/2023 15:10:00	23/01/2023 15:15:00	